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Sanctioned Processing

No
Appl_Name F/HName Trade Loan Amount

Amount Charge

1. Md Tabrej alam Late Md jabir Ali Electrical Shop 100,000 500.00 99500.(

Md Shamsher
2. Alam Md Kalim Uddin Kirana dukan 100,000 500.00 99500.(

Mobile Parts

3. Md Nadir Md Shakur Dukan 100,000 500.00 99500.1

Late Md Electronic

4. Md Salah Uddin Kalimuddin Dukan 100,000 500.00 99500.

Late Md Khalil
5. Shakil Ahmad Ahmad Cloth Hole Sale 200,000 1000.00 . 199000

6. Md Ansar Late Md Jalil Cloth Udhog 100,000 500.00 99500

.. Medical Dukan

7. Md Shahin Late Md Sidhik Wholsale 200,000 1000.00 19900C

Readymade

8. Haslen Hanif Dukan 100,000 500.00 9950(

Readymade

9. Md Riyaz Md Ismail Dukan 100,000 500.00 99501
/
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Late Md Shekh lV'!V/./

10. Md Rabbani Akhtar Shilai Dukan 50,000 250.00 4

I
'.-.

t~ Late Shekh Mawesi Kharid
11. Md Kamruddin Bhasso Bikari . 100,000 500.00 9

Readymade
12. Touffik Khan Hafiz Khan Dukan 100,000 500.00 9

. .
13. Riyasat Fanayad Poultry Fo~m 50,000 250.00 4

Late Shekh Readymade
14. FarukhAlam Badari Dukan 100,000 500.00 c

""

Kirana
15. Imranul Haque AtaulHaque Wholesale 200,000 1000.00 15

Md. Sarfaraz I'v1d.Atiqur
16. Alam Rahman General Store 100,000 500.00 c.

~
Md Irshad Md Abbas CycleRepairing

17. Shop 50,000 250.00 t

Md Firoz Khan Maqsood Khan Motor Parts
18. Shop 100,000 500.00 ~

'"

Md Aurangeb Md YaseenNadaf Electronics
19. Shop 100,000 500.00 ~

!
.

Md Farid Ahmad Md Rashid Printing Press
20. Ahmad 200,000 1000,00 1!

,

SayadAbdul Md KaisarJahan Readymade
21. Kadir Cloth Business 100,000 500.00 !

Md Ozalr L~teMd Ibrahim Electronics
22. Ahmad Shop 100,000 500.00 I

:

ShabanaYasmin Md FirozAlam Silai Shop 50,000 250.0023.
,

Md Salauddin Md Khalil Ansari KiranaShop 100,000 500.00 I24.

Tanbir Alam Sarnrul KiranaShop 100,000 500.0025.
I

RaniTarannum Md Jawed Silai Shop 50,000 250.0026.

Md Nabiullah Md Quddus CycleRepairing .
27. Shop 50,000 250.00
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